
AAA - District 8 Boys Golf Tournament

Brock Blue Brock Gold Breckenridge Black

1 Dylan Curtis 78 84 162 1 Ford Farhat 70 75 145 1 Jackson Curtis 81 79 160

2 Peyton Gallaway 78 87 165 2 Jack Vaughan 81 74 155 2 Aaron Moore 92 92 184

3 Bryson Brunson 76 82 158 3 Hudson Gonzalez 84 76 160 3 Hunter Clayton 83 84 167

4 Kayden Dunlap 75 99 174 4 Daniel Faddis 86 89 175 4 Camden Escalon 99 114 213

5 Cole Welch 92 91 183 5 Tobyn Roger 82 92 174 5 Karter Smalley 94 97 191

307 344 651 317 314 631 350 352 702

Peaster Comanche Millsap Maroon

1 Cannon Kelley 93 82 175 1 Hunter Hutchins 86 77 163 1 Brogan Sims 100 80 180

2 Kentin Morrow 107 83 190 2 Cutter Jacinto 97 88 185 2 Carson Crouch 110 WD WD

3 Jerrin Canafax 90 79 169 3 Hunter Lawrence 92 82 174 3 Jace Riggs 93 83 176

4 Will Bushaw 93 81 174 4 Kaiden Holmes 127 130 257 4 Kai Hanog 113 89 202

5 Rhett Kelley 86 97 183 5 999 999 1998 5 999 999 1998

362 325 687 402 377 779 416 252 668

Eastland Dublin Early

1 Casen Browning 108 87 195 1 Charlie Rasberry 108 90 198 1 Ethan Pallette 93 90 183

2 Keegan Williamson 100 86 186 2 Hayden Milburn 115 105 220 2 Eli Pallette 125 123 248

3 Colby Nichols 93 86 179 3 Dane Lewis 107 103 210 3 Ian Desai 126 WD WD

4 Andrew Hicks 999 999 1998 4 Cameron Patton 121 131 252 4 Caygen Schroder 116 WD WD

5 Brayden Fine 116 109 225 5 Jace Mendez 126 113 239 5 William Prochaska 122 106 228

417 368 785 451 411 862 456 196 652

Millsap White Breckenridge Green Medalist

1 Tripp Moore 116 WD WD 1 Canyon Shirley 96 86 182 Brock Walker Hughes 87 81 168



2 Gradin Jennings 107 98 205 2 Connor Salazar 126 123 249 Brock Austin Lavender 86 84 170

3 Weston Porter 115 108 223 3 Bry Armstrong 122 127 249 Brock Dean Watkins 85 85 170

4 Tristen McKnight 130 111 241 4 Bryson Hash 146 107 253 0

5 Landen Free 129 WD WD 5 Reese Hash 129 115 244 0

467 206 673 473 431 904

Medalist

Eastland
Lane Wilson 121 98 219

Eastland
Brady Bramlett WD 84 WD

Peaster Trevor Coburn 98 93 191

Peaster Gavin Justice WD WD WD



AAA - District 8 Boys Golf Tournament

Boys Individual Standings

Player Team Round 1 Round 2 Total

Ford Farhat Brock Gold 70 75 145

Jack Vaughan Brock Gold 81 74 155

Bryson Brunson Brock Blue 76 82 158

Jackson Curtis Breckenridge Black 81 79 160

Hudson Gonzalez Brock Gold 84 76 160

Dylan Curtis Brock Blue 78 84 162

Hunter Hutchins Comanche 86 77 163

Peyton Gallaway Brock Blue 78 87 165

Hunter Clayton Breckenridge Black 83 84 167

Walker Hughes Brock Medalist 87 81 168

Jerrin Canafax Peaster 90 79 169

Austin Lavender Brock Medalist 86 84 170

Kayden Dunlap Brock Blue 75 99 174

Tobyn Roger Brock Gold 82 92 174

Dean Watkins Brock Medalist 85 89 174

Hunter Lawrence Comanche 92 82 174

Will Bushaw Peaster 93 81 174

Daniel Faddis Brock Gold 86 89 175

Cannon Kelley Peaster 93 82 175

Jace Riggs Millsap Maroon 93 83 176



Colby Nichols Eastland 93 86 179

Brogan Sims Millsap Maroon 100 80 180

Canyon Shirley Breckenridge Green 96 86 182

Cole Welch Brock Blue 92 91 183

Ethan Pallette Early 93 90 183

Rhett Kelley Peaster 86 97 183

Aaron Moore Breckenridge Black 92 92 184

Cutter Jacinto Comanche 97 88 185

Keegan Williamson Eastland 100 86 186

Kentin Morrow Peaster 107 83 190

Karter Smalley Breckenridge Black 94 97 191

Trevor Coburn Peaster Medalist 98 93 191

Casen Browning Eastland 108 87 195

Charlie Rasberry Dublin 108 90 198

Kai Hanog Millsap Maroon 113 89 202

Gradin Jennings Millsap White 107 98 205

Dane Lewis Dublin 107 103 210

Camden Escalon Breckenridge Black 99 114 213

Lane Wilson Eastland Medalist 121 98 219

Hayden Milburn Dublin 115 105 220

Weston Porter Millsap White 115 108 223

Brayden Fine Eastland 116 109 225

William Prochaska Early 122 106 228



Jace Mendez Dublin 126 113 239

Tristen McKnight Millsap White 130 111 241

Reese Hash Breckenridge Green 129 115 244

Eli Pallette Early 125 123 248

Bry Armstrong Breckenridge Green 122 127 249

Connor Salazar Breckenridge Green 126 123 249

Cameron Patton Dublin 121 131 252

Bryson Hash Breckenridge Green 146 107 253

Kaiden Holmes Comanche 127 130 257

Carson Crouch Millsap Maroon 110 WD WD

Caygen Schroder Early 116 WD WD

Tripp Moore Millsap White 116 WD WD

Ian Desai Early 126 WD WD

Landen Free Millsap White 129 WD WD

Andrew Hicks Eastland WD WD WD

Brady Bramlett Eastland Medalist WD 84 WD

Gavin Justice Peaster Medalist WD WD WD



AAA - District 8 Girls Golf Tournament

Brock Gold Brock Blue Medalist

1 Sophia Esqueda 93 86 179 1 Daley Clark 104 111 215 Early Maylee Scott 116 113 229

2 Emery Jones 109 102 211 2 Taci Maston 102 114 216 Early Alexia Rodriguez 131 109 240

3 Addy Arredondo 98 105 203 3 Keely Coker 113 123 236 Early Aidelyn Riquetty 150 WD WD

4 Ava Buchheit 94 106 200 4 Laila Arredondo 132 117 249 Dublin Bailey Watson 117 97 214

5 Kate Giessner 111 109 220 5 Madi Hardin 132 105 237 Dublin Jennave Villaro 161 156 317

394 399 793 451 447 898

Eastland Millsap Medalist

1 Hayden Seaton 99 105 204 1 Claire Dale 121 132 253 Peaster Haley Gonzales 117 117 234

2 Adelynn Cunningham 97 106 203 2 Kensley Wills 125 125 250 Peaster Madison Hester 144 117 261

3 Lily Bird 150 134 284 3 Berkli Sims 111 130 241 Peaster Mattie Philson 137 121 258

4 Dinah Rivera 131 WD 131 4 Claire Ground 125 128 253
Comanche

Mady Draper 125 113 238

5 Emersyn Brammitt 134 WD 134 5 Landree Nairn 156 999 WD
Comanche

Layton Noles WD WD WD

461 211 672 482 515 997 Brock Kylee Header 136 133 269





AAA - District 8 Girls Golf Tournament

Girls Individual Standings

Player Team Round 1 Round 2 Total

Sophia Esqueda Brock Gold 93 86 179

Ava Buchheit Brock Gold 94 106 200

Adelynn Cunningham Eastland 97 106 203

Addy Arredondo Brock Gold 98 105 203

Hayden Seaton Eastland 99 105 204

Emery Jones Brock Gold 109 102 211

Bailey Watson Dublin Medalist 117 97 214

Daley Clark Brock Blue 104 111 215

Taci Maston Brock Blue 102 114 216

Kate Giessner Brock Gold 111 109 220

Maylee Scott Early Medalist 116 113 229

Haley Gonzales Peaster Medalist 117 117 234

Keely Coker Brock Blue 113 123 236

Madi Hardin Brock Blue 132 105 237

Mady Draper Comanche Medalist 125 113 238

Alexia Rodriguez Early Medalist 131 109 240

Berkli Sims Millsap 111 130 241

Laila Arredondo Brock Blue 132 117 249

Kensley Wills Millsap 125 125 250

Claire Dale Millsap 121 132 253



Claire Ground Millsap 125 128 253

Mattie Philson Peaster Medalist 137 121 258

Madison Hester Peaster Medalist 144 117 261

Kylee Header Brock Medalist 136 133 269

Lily Bird Eastland 150 134 284

Jennave Villaro Dublin Medalist 161 156 317

Aidelyn Riquetty Early Medalist 150 WD WD

Emersyn Brammitt Eastland 134 WD WD

Landree Nairn Millsap 156 WD WD

Dinah Rivera Eastland 131 WD WD

Layton Noles Comanche Medalist WD WD WD



AAA - District 8 Golf Tournament

Boys Team Standings Girls Team Standings

Team Round 1 Round 2 Total Team Round 1 Round 2 Total

Brock Blue 307 344 651 Brock Gold 394 399 793

Brock Gold 317 314 631 Brock Blue 451 447 898

Peaster 362 325 687 Millsap 482 515 997

Breckenridge Black 350 352 702 Eastland 461 WD WD

Comanche 402 377 779

Eastland 417 368 785

Dublin 451 411 862

Breckenridge Green 473 431 904

Early 456 WD WD

Millsap Maroon 416 WD WD

Millsap White 467 WD WD



AAA - District 8 Golf Tournament

Regional Qualifiers

Boys Team Boys Medalist

Brock Gold Jackson Curtis (Breckenridge)

Brock Blue Hunter Hutchins (Comanche)

Girls Team Girls Medalist

Brock Gold Adelynn Cunningham (Eastland)

Brock Blue Hayden Seaton (Eastland)


